
TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 08:20 40 HERNANDEZ ESCOBAR,  JUAN EUGENIO 32,5
1 08:20 41 MORA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 21
1 08:20 42 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 22,4
1 08:30 0 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,7
1 08:30 12 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 17,1
1 08:30 13 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,5
1 08:40 16 GARCIA SERNA, FELIPE 16,1
1 08:40 17 MATEOS GUILARTE, ALFONSO 18,4
1 08:40 52 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,7
1 08:50 20 ALONSO GARCIA , JOSE 15,3
1 08:50 21 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 10,5
1 08:50 22 LOPEZ POMBO, JOSE MANUEL 14,9
1 09:00 24 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,8
1 09:00 25 PITA FERREIRO, JOSE MANUEL 19,7
1 09:00 26 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22
1 09:10 28 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 10,1
1 09:10 29 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 20,1
1 09:10 30 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,9
1 09:20 32 MAQUIEIRA RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 27,5
1 09:20 33 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 20,2
1 09:20 34 SANCHEZ MORGADE, JESUS 21,9
1 09:30 36 CAAMAÑO GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 25,8
1 09:30 37 RODRIGUEZ-GIGIREY PEREZ, FRANCISCO A. 20,9
1 09:30 38 SUAREZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO JOSE 13,5
1 09:40 0 PEREZ PATIÑO, ANTONIO 30,9
1 09:40 0 ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO 12,6
1 09:40 0 ARIAS BARBEITO, LUIS 23,8
1 09:50 44 URCOLA TELLERIA, ELENA MARIA 13,9
1 09:50 45 URCOLA TELLERIA, ENRIQUE 20,6
1 09:50 46 VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO 11
1 10:00 48 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 11,6
1 10:00 49 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 2,7
1 10:00 50 RIVAS ALVAREZ, ROMAN 36
1 10:10 53 CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER 3,8
1 10:10 54 MARTINEZ UBAGO ALVAREZ-SOTOMAYOR, MANUEL 9,1
1 10:10 80 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3
1 10:20 56 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 5,3
1 10:20 57 GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PIÑEIRO, MAITE 35,4
1 10:20 58 VERDIA  ABELLEIRA, ESTEFANIA 36
1 10:30 60 BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO 6,8
1 10:30 61 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS 11,8
1 10:30 62 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,3
1 10:40 64 CARRICARTE GOMEZ, EDUARDO 31,8
1 10:40 65 MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 10,3
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1 10:40 66 RICKERT, CHRISTIAN 24,2
1 10:50 68 GARCIA GALLEGO, MARIA ASUNCION 36
1 10:50 69 MONASTERIO AMIGO, FRANCISCO MANUEL 20,9
1 10:50 70 MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, ELENA MARIA 31,3
1 11:00 0 MEJIA AGUIRRE, PABLO 18,2
1 11:00 72 CHAVER SAIZ, RAMON 24
1 11:00 74 MENENDEZ-PONTE REGALADO, JOAQUIN 34,5
1 11:10 76 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,3
1 11:10 77 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 21
1 11:10 78 BESCANSA DE LA GANDARA, PEDRO 22
1 11:20 0 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,7
1 11:20 81 PAJARRON PUGA JOSE 11,6
1 11:20 82 VELA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 10,5
1 11:30 84 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 24,4
1 11:30 85 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 25,6
1 11:30 86 PEREZ FERREIRO, FLOR 24,1
1 11:40 88 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21,7
1 11:40 89 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 21,2
1 11:40 90 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA BOEDO, MARIA 36
1 11:50 92 URGOITI LACARRA, ANA 8
1 11:50 93 MARTINEZ-RUMBO FERREIRO, NATALIA 3,6
1 11:50 94 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 7,1
1 13:40 144 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 10,7
1 13:40 145 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,4
1 13:40 146 CATOIRA GOMEZ, ELENA 10,1
1 13:50 0 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO 25,9
1 13:50 140 LENCE REDONDO, JUAN HILARIO 18,6
1 13:50 141 MIRAGAYA, JOSE 10,5
1 14:00 0 PACIOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 11,6
1 14:00 136 LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE 3,9
1 14:00 137 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 14,5
1 14:10 148 GOMEZ GRANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 8,3
1 14:10 149 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 10,7
1 14:10 150 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3
1 14:20 152 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 20,5
1 14:20 153 FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA Mª 25,8
1 14:20 154 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 25,6
1 14:30 156 DESMONTS BASILIO, ANTONIO 15,8
1 14:30 157 SIERRA QUIROGA, CRISTINA 18,5
1 14:30 158 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA 23,1
1 14:40 160 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,5
1 14:40 161 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 12,5
1 14:40 162 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 17,4
1 14:50 164 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,6
1 14:50 165 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5
1 14:50 166 TEJERA PEREIRAS, JUAN JOSE 24
1 15:00 168 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,6
1 15:00 169 GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIEL 16,2
1 15:00 170 REY LLORENS, JORGE 9,8
1 15:10 172 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16
1 15:10 173 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 9,5
1 15:10 174 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO 15,5
1 15:20 176 BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 29,1
1 15:20 177 GALLEGO AMOR, PABLO 29,3
1 15:20 178 MARTIN LAZARO, JOAQUIN 30,4
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1 15:30 180 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 7,7
1 15:30 182 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -0,8
1 15:30 182 VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL 9,3
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TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 10:00 48 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 11,6
1 10:20 56 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 5,3
1 15:10 172 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16
1 08:50 20 ALONSO GARCIA , JOSE 15,3
1 08:40 52 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,7
1 09:40 0 ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO 12,6
1 14:40 160 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,5
1 09:40 0 ARIAS BARBEITO, LUIS 23,8
1 14:20 152 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 20,5
1 08:30 0 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,7
1 11:10 76 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,3
1 15:10 173 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 9,5
1 15:20 176 BECERRA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 29,1
1 11:10 78 BESCANSA DE LA GANDARA, PEDRO 22
1 15:00 168 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,6
1 10:30 60 BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO 6,8
1 09:30 36 CAAMAÑO GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 25,8
1 15:30 180 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 7,7
1 10:40 64 CARRICARTE GOMEZ, EDUARDO 31,8
1 10:10 53 CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER 3,8
1 13:40 146 CATOIRA GOMEZ, ELENA 10,1
1 11:00 72 CHAVER SAIZ, RAMON 24
1 11:30 84 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 24,4
1 14:30 156 DESMONTS BASILIO, ANTONIO 15,8
1 14:20 153 FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA Mª 25,8
1 15:30 182 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -0,8
1 15:20 177 GALLEGO AMOR, PABLO 29,3
1 08:30 12 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 17,1
1 10:50 68 GARCIA GALLEGO, MARIA ASUNCION 36
1 08:40 16 GARCIA SERNA, FELIPE 16,1
1 14:10 148 GOMEZ GRANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 8,3
1 10:20 57 GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PIÑEIRO, MAITE 35,4
1 15:00 169 GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIEL 16,2
1 08:50 21 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 10,5
1 11:30 85 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 25,6
1 08:20 40 HERNANDEZ ESCOBAR,  JUAN EUGENIO 32,5
1 14:00 136 LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE 3,9
1 11:10 77 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 21
1 13:50 140 LENCE REDONDO, JUAN HILARIO 18,6
1 08:30 13 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,5
1 10:30 61 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS 11,8
1 08:50 22 LOPEZ POMBO, JOSE MANUEL 14,9
1 09:10 28 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 10,1
1 13:40 145 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,4
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1 14:20 154 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 25,6
1 09:20 32 MAQUIEIRA RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 27,5
1 15:20 178 MARTIN LAZARO, JOAQUIN 30,4
1 09:00 24 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,8
1 10:10 54 MARTINEZ UBAGO ALVAREZ-SOTOMAYOR, MANUEL 9,1
1 14:50 165 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5
1 11:50 93 MARTINEZ-RUMBO FERREIRO, NATALIA 3,6
1 08:40 17 MATEOS GUILARTE, ALFONSO 18,4
1 11:00 0 MEJIA AGUIRRE, PABLO 18,2
1 09:20 33 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 20,2
1 11:00 74 MENENDEZ-PONTE REGALADO, JOAQUIN 34,5
1 13:50 141 MIRAGAYA, JOSE 10,5
1 11:40 88 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21,7
1 10:50 69 MONASTERIO AMIGO, FRANCISCO MANUEL 20,9
1 10:50 70 MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, ELENA MARIA 31,3
1 08:20 41 MORA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 21
1 10:40 65 MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 10,3
1 10:10 80 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3
1 10:00 49 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 2,7
1 14:40 161 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 12,5
1 09:10 29 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 20,1
1 14:00 0 PACIOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 11,6
1 11:20 81 PAJARRON PUGA JOSE 11,6
1 11:30 86 PEREZ FERREIRO, FLOR 24,1
1 09:40 0 PEREZ PATIÑO, ANTONIO 30,9
1 14:40 162 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 17,4
1 09:00 25 PITA FERREIRO, JOSE MANUEL 19,7
1 14:00 137 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 14,5
1 10:30 62 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,3
1 09:00 26 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22
1 08:20 42 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 22,4
1 15:00 170 REY LLORENS, JORGE 9,8
1 10:40 66 RICKERT, CHRISTIAN 24,2
1 10:00 50 RIVAS ALVAREZ, ROMAN 36
1 13:40 144 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 10,7
1 09:30 37 RODRIGUEZ-GIGIREY PEREZ, FRANCISCO A. 20,9
1 15:10 174 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO 15,5
1 11:40 89 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 21,2
1 11:40 90 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA BOEDO, MARIA 36
1 09:20 34 SANCHEZ MORGADE, JESUS 21,9
1 14:10 149 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 10,7
1 14:30 158 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA 23,1
1 14:30 157 SIERRA QUIROGA, CRISTINA 18,5
1 14:10 150 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3
1 09:30 38 SUAREZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO JOSE 13,5
1 14:50 166 TEJERA PEREIRAS, JUAN JOSE 24
1 09:10 30 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,9
1 09:50 44 URCOLA TELLERIA, ELENA MARIA 13,9
1 09:50 45 URCOLA TELLERIA, ENRIQUE 20,6
1 11:50 92 URGOITI LACARRA, ANA 8
1 15:30 182 VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL 9,3
1 11:50 94 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 7,1
1 09:50 46 VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO 11
1 11:20 0 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,7
1 11:20 82 VELA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 10,5

5



1 10:20 58 VERDIA  ABELLEIRA, ESTEFANIA 36
1 13:50 0 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO 25,9
1 14:50 164 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,6
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